JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX XF S/N:2310




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX XF S/N:2310

CONNECT CABLES WITH CONSOLE

5X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

5X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

N Q
BOTTLE HOLDER 8291015—@

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW ¢/




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XE S/N:2310

020 WAVE WASHER

HANDLE BAR-LEFT 22XES5-6 ANDLE BAR-RIGHT 22XES5-7

10-#27 (ID)WASHER
EMIOXZOL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

»‘»’/”; o ) '
i S - 8X65L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
LA\/18—<Z524 (ID)YWASHER

8 ROUND LOCK NUT




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XE S/N:2310

HANDLE BAR-LEFT 22XE5-6

HIGH-DENSITY HANDLEBAR 916213

BEARING 851001 s EFT HAND RAIL 20XES-F

BEARING 8510044 g
UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8292071 §

CAP 921 101@—L
BEARING 8510044 @ ARG 851001

HANDLE BAR-RIGHT 22XES5-7

HIGH-DENSITY HANDLEBAR 91621327
BEARING 8510044 g BEARING 85 10011

CAP 9211016 @

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8292071——§

BEARING 8510044—g

BEARING 8510010 @

RIGHT HAND RAIL 20XE5-G




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XE

MS8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

M8 SPRING WASHE

CONNECT CABLES WITH CONSOLE

o
!

L

S/N:2310

RESISTANCE KNOB 9546100
ROUND END CAP 921101
RUBBER SLEEVE 916204I

M5X12L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE

CONNECTING CABLE TO CONSOLE 9531

é




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX XF S/N:2310

/ M5 ROUND LOCK NUF-

FIXED SETS 9212082

M5X100L ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW——




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XE S/N:2310

RIGHT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES5-4
JMS)QOL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

LASTIC STEEL WASHER 9214026
IRON COVERED WELDING 20XE5-H

M6X12L IOUND INNER HEX SCREW

EFT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES-3
ARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE5-1

SKATE WHEEL ARM ASSEMBLY 20XES-C

M8X60L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

MS8-918 WASHER
FIXED PLATE.8341 187

~_ ., — PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE5-1 -

017 WAVE WASHE

BEARING 851001J ? * M8-¢18 WASHER \
IRON COVERED WELDING 20XE5- - ® M8ROUND LOCK NUT ] & BEARING 8510044
BEARING 8510012 I

PLASTIC STEEL WASHER 921402 &b IXED SETS 9212083
M8X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE PN ngzll’éz{‘ﬂisﬁéél 87
t ¥ e M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

EARING 8510044
HEEL 9266015

MS8-¢18 WASHER




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XE

S/N:2310
RIGHT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES5-4

LEFT PEDAL ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES-3

PEDAL 926012

MS5X15L ROUND CROSS SCRE
M5 SPRING WASHER
MS5-914 WASHEI

LEFT PEDAL ARM FRAME 20XES-D

PEDAL 926012

MS5X15L ROUND CROSS SCRE
M5 SPRING WASHER
MS5-¢14 WASHE]

RIGHT PEDAL ARM FRAME 20XES-E




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XE S/N:2310

(M6X3OL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP

4X10L TAPER CROSS SCREW
T ALUMINUM RAILS 8910045 OOL FELT BRAKE PAD 9630164

{M6 ROUND LOCK NUT
' BRAKE PAD FRAME 20XES5-I

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8192111

8 SPRING WASHER
;MS ROUND LOCK NUT

T 6-%13 WASHER
7 ESPRING 8840058
A UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8192111

4X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
RANK 8410047

—SIDE COVER 9272116
4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 6-¢13 WASHER

RANK COVER 9311021 SPRING 8840056
RACER 8386148

—M8X40L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XE

MADE IN TAIWAN LABEL 944005
BARCODE LABEL

S/N:2310

SENSOR SWITCH CABLE 954502

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW.
LY WHEEL SET 9813037 —J

) ’?;j’;z/z;" FLANGE NUT RN
-~ 10-610.5X®19 WASHER

/8"X4t NYLON LOCK NUT

DRIVE BELT 9252019

COPPER WASHER 852002
TENSION ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES5-8

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 819211 N 7
M10-910.5X919 WASHER \ S~

3/8" FLANGE NUTll

MS8-¢18 WASHE r
5/16" ROUND LOCK NU

PLATE 20XES-K

B3 " d 4X10L ROUND ALLEN HEAD
o 4 WASHER

20 S-RINGS
DRIVE BELT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 22XES-2

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XE

DRIVE BELT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 22XES5-2

S/N:2310

TENSION ARM ASSEMBLY 22XES5-8

EAR SHAFT 8292097

JMéXléL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
DRIVE WHEEL 9260047

MAGNET 954603
M6 ROUND LOCK NUT

M10 ROUND LOCK NU
IDLE WHEEL ARM 8386147
SPINDLE 829209
BEARING 851001
COPPER WASHER 8520007
BEARING 851001

20 S-RING

M8X20L ROUND INNER HEXGSTREW
HOOK 8292048
M8 ROUND LOCK NUF———

_11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XE S/N:2310

END CAP 92120464@\

M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
BEARING 851001
M8 ROUND LOCK NU
MS8-¢18 WASHE

WHEEL 921302
M8-¢18 WASHE

END CAP 9211020~ CY

3/8" BLIND NUTS
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

LEVELER 9214010 ]
END CAP 92110209
3/8" BLIND NUTS
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035—®
LEVELER 9214010———§&, >

END CAP 9211020 ? 3/8" BLIND NUTS
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

EVELER 9214010

_12-






